Lesrooster 2025

maand week

januari

februari

maart

april

mei

juni

juli

augustus

september

oktober

november

december

Totaal
Totaal
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Vereniging voor Warmwatertherapie

van

15-dec
22-dec

tot

5-jan
12-jan
19-jan
26-jan
2-feb
9-feb
16-feb
23-feb
2-mrt
9-mrt
16-mrt
23-mrt
30-mrt
6-apr
13-apr
20-apr
27-apr
4-mei
11-mei
18-mei
25-mei
1-jun
8-jun
15-jun
22-jun
29-jun
6-jul
13-jul
20-jul
27-jul
3-aug
10-aug
17-aug
24-aug
31-aug
7-sep
14-sep
21-sep
28-sep
5-okt
12-okt
19-okt
26-okt
2-nov
9-nov
16-nov
23-nov
30-nov
7-dec
14-dec
21-dec
28-dec

Maandag

Donderdag

Vrijdag

12.00-15.00 13.30-15.30 10.00-12.00
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0 Kerstvakantie

Voorjaarsvakantie
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2 2e paasdag

0 Meivakantie

2

2

2

2 Hemelvaartsdag
2

2 2e pinksterdag
2

2

2

2

0 Zomervakantie
0 Zomervakantie
0 Zomervakantie
0 Zomervakantie
0 Zomervakantie
0 Zomervakantie

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0 Herfstvakantie
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0

Kerstvakantie



